
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

161

189

160

722

99

234

906

127

87

38

86

33

12

128

Name

Arne Hartmann

Dennis Messmann

Jack Hulstrøm

Claude Mourey

Thomas Seehausen

Mikkel Kjærstrup

Hans Kingo

Pelle Lundberg

Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen

Stefanos Adamou

Dennis Skovgaard Jensen

Robin Lundberg

Janne Husted

Christian Nerving

Class

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Best Tm

1:16.254

1:16.593

1:16.863

1:17.348

1:19.034

1:19.225

1:19.577

1:20.626

1:21.675

1:23.957

1:25.487

1:25.672

1:27.145

1:28.783

Diff

0.339

0.609

1.094

2.780

2.971

3.323

4.372

5.421

7.703

9.233

9.418

10.891

12.529

Gap

0.339

0.270

0.485

1.686

0.191

0.352

1.049

1.049

2.282

1.530

0.185

1.473

1.638

Best Speed

97.726

97.293

96.952

96.344

94.289

94.061

93.645

92.427

91.240

88.760

87.171

86.983

85.513

83.935

In Lap

3

3

7

6

6

8

6

8

6

2

5

6

2

7

2nd Best

1:16.757

1:17.185

1:18.043

1:18.802

1:19.913

1:19.698

1:20.449

1:22.430

1:22.200

1:24.163

1:25.782

1:26.032

1:27.182

1:29.581

2nd Lap

8

4

3

5

4

7

7

7

7

3

4

7

1

6

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/15/2013 16:05:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Knutstorp Juni

03 Saturday

Green 1545-1600

Practice started at 15:46:09

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2013 15:45


